g o

partyware co.

Package pricing (2024)
Dinner party:  $14.00/per guest
Cocktail party: $11.70/per guest

A la carte pricing (2024)

Wine/Water Glasses

Clear wine/water goblet
Blue wine/water goblet
Slate blue wine/water goblet
Green wine/water goblet
Amber wine/water goblet
Brown wine/water goblet
Pink wine glass

Barware

Clear champagne coupe
Stem rocks glasses
MCM gold cocktail glass
MCM silver cocktail glass

Plates

China dinner plate

China salad plate

China dessert/bread plate
Pink etched glass plate
Clear etched glass plate

Coffee/Tea Service

Cup and saucer set

China cream & sugar set
Silver/pewter cream & sugar set

Serving Items
Serving platter

Cocktail tray

Ice bucket

Vintage martini shaker

Silver pitcher

Pink depression glass pitcher

Includes dinner, salad + dessert plate, wine + water goblet, 4-piece silverware
Includes appetizer + dessert plate, cocktail glass, wine +water goblet, dinner fork

Price

$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each
$2.50 each

$3.00 each
$2.50 each
$3.00 each
$3.00 each

$1.75 each
$1.50 each
$1.50 each
$2.00 each
$2.00 each

$2.50/set
$5.00/set
$5.00/set

$6.00 each
$6.00 each
$6.00 each
$10.00 each
$6.00 each
$6.00 each

Quantity

35

0

175
90

10
10
10
50

0
0
0

150

40
30
40

150
150
190

75

125

10
20
20

20
10
10
10

¢}

www.shindigpartyware.com |

liz@shindigpartyware.com

(925) 786-8326

Niwot, Colorado



