Shindig partyware co.

## Package pricing (2024)

Dinner party: \$14.00/per guest Cocktail party: \$11.70/per guest Includes dinner, salad + dessert plate, wine + water goblet, 4-piece silverware Includes appetizer + dessert plate, cocktail glass, wine + water goblet, dinner fork

## A la carte pricing (2024)

Wine/Water Glasses Clear wine/water goblet Blue wine/water goblet Slate blue wine/water goblet Green wine/water goblet Amber wine/water goblet Brown wine/water goblet Pink wine glass	<b>Price</b> \$2.50 each \$2.50 each \$2.50 each \$2.50 each \$2.50 each \$2.50 each \$2.50 each	<u>Quantity</u> 350 175 90 100 100 100 50
Barware Clear champagne coupe Stem rocks glasses MCM gold cocktail glass MCM silver cocktail glass	\$3.00 each \$2.50 each \$3.00 each \$3.00 each	150 40 30 40
Plates China dinner plate China salad plate China dessert/bread plate Pink etched glass plate Clear etched glass plate	\$1.75 each \$1.50 each \$1.50 each \$2.00 each \$2.00 each	150 150 190 75 125
<u>Coffee/Tea Service</u> Cup and saucer set China cream & sugar set Silver/pewter cream & sugar set	\$2.50/set \$5.00/set \$5.00/set	100 20 20
Serving Items Serving platter Cocktail tray Ice bucket Vintage martini shaker Silver pitcher Pink depression glass pitcher	\$6.00 each \$6.00 each \$6.00 each \$10.00 each \$6.00 each \$6.00 each	20 10 10 10 10 2